
Open Dates and Time-Ranges Available for Christmas Shoots 

Updated September 13, 2019, 5:00 PM 

 

Day Date Session 
Type 

Updated Appointment Times 
Available 

Sunset 

Saturday Sep 14 Promo SOLD OUT 6:53 
Sunday Sep 15 Promo 4 spots left 6:52 
Saturday Sep 28 Private SOLD OUT 6:33 
Sunday Sep 29 Private 9:00-2 6:31 
Wednesday Oct 2 Private 9:00-4 6:27 

Thursday Oct 3 Private 9:00-3:30 6:26 
Friday Oct 4 Private 9:00-5 6:24 
Saturday Oct 5 Private SOLD OUT 6:23 
Sunday Oct 6 Private SOLD OUT 6:21 

Wednesday Oct 9 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Thursday Oct 10 Private 9:00-2 6:16 
Friday Oct 11 Regular 9:00-6 6:14 
Saturday Oct 12 Regular 9:00-6 6:13 
Sunday Oct 13 Regular 9:00-6 6:12 
Wednesday Oct 16 Private 9:00-4:30 6:08 
Thursday Oct 17 Private 9:00-4:30 6:07 
Friday Oct 18 Regular 9:00-6 6:05 
Saturday Oct 19 Regular 9:00-5 6:04 
Sunday Oct 20 Regular 9:00-6 6:03 

Wednesday Oct 23 Private 9:00-4 5:59 
Thursday Oct 24 Private 9:00-2 5:58 
Saturday Oct 26 Regular 9:00-3:30 5:56 
Sunday Oct 27 Regular 9:00-3 5:55 
Wednesday Oct 30 Private 9:00-3 5:51 
Thursday Oct 31 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
Friday Nov 1 Regular 9:00-6 5:49 
Saturday 
(DST ends) 

Nov 2 Regular 11:00-3 5:48 

Sunday Nov 3 Regular 9:00-2:00 4:47 
Wednesday Nov 6 Private 9:00-1 4:45 
Thursday Nov 7 Private 9:00-2:30 4:44 
Friday Nov 8 Regular 9:00-5 4:43 

Saturday Nov 9 Regular 9:00-1:30 4:42 

Sunday Nov 10 Regular 9:00-2:30 4:41 
Wednesday Nov 13 Private 9:00-3 4:39 
Thursday Nov 14 Private 9:00-3 4:38 
Friday Nov 15 Regular 9:00-5 4:38 
Saturday Nov 16 Regular 11:00-2:30 4:37 
Sunday Nov 17 Regular 9:00-2:00—only booking rain dates 4:36 

           **Dates and times are not guaranteed to still be open when you request your appointment.  


